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230V Submersible Dirty Water Pump with 
Float Switch, 280L/min, 850W
STOCK No.  98914      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559989140
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Maximum particle size aperture

DESCRIPTION

For heavy - duty use, ideal for irrigation and clearing ditches. Fitted with a ceramic shaft for long life, thermal overload protection and a float switch 
which automatically cuts the pump off when the water level has dropped. Supplied with 25 - 42mm diameter stepped hose adaptor, 10M (approx.) cable 
and approved plug.

CONTENTS

1 x Submersible Dirty Water Pump with Float Switch, 280L/min, 850W

SPECIFICATIONS

Hose adaptor diameter
Maximum head height
Maximum output
Maximum particle diameter
Motor
Output aperture diameter
Voltage
Weight

25-42mm
8m
280L/min
30mm
850W
42mm
230V
6.7kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


